15000109121

(Requ	estor's Name)			
(Addre	ess)			
(Addre	ess)			
(City/S	State/Zip/Phone #	/)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Busir	ness Entity Name	»)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates o	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



400274262424

06/23/15--01010--015 **160.00

15 JUN 23 PM 4: 28

mo 6bb

COVER LETTER

	egistration Solvision of Co				
SUBJECT		TE DEMOLITION and C	ONSTRUC	TION LLC	
SUBJECT	l •	Name of Lin	mited Liabilit	y Company	
The enclos	sed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) ar	re submitted t	or filing.	
Please retu	ırn all corresp	oondence concerning this m	atter to the fo	llowing:	
	ULYSSES	HARPER JR.			
			Name of I	Person	
			Firm/Con	npany	
	4316 Bedr	ock cir. # 103			
			Addre	ss	
	Nottinghan	n MD 21236			
			City/State and	Zip Code	
	eysplan@gı	mail.com			
		E-mail address: (to be used	l for future an	nual report notificati	ion)
For further i	nformation co	oncerning this matter, pleas	e call:		
	Ulysses Ha		07	342 0350	
	Nar			Daytime Telephon	
Enclosed is	s a check for	the following amount:			
\$125.00 Fi	iling Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certifie	Filing Fee & d Copy copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

COMPLETTE DEMOLITION AND CONSTRUCTION LLC		
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ICLE II - Address:		
mailing address and street address of the principal office o	f the Limited Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
8015 INTERNATIONAL DR.	8015 INTERNATIONAL DR.	
ORLANDO FL. 32819	ORLANDO FL 32819	
	istered Agent's Signature:	

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Orlando FL 32808

City State Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager	* (A	ᅜ
AMBR	ULYSSES HARPER JR. Harper Jr., Ulysses 3850 W. D. Judge Dr. apt. E 109	<u>ر</u>
	Orlando El 32808	
	Offidial Creation Control Cont	6/3
	n n	ယ .
		
	$-\frac{1}{2}$	
	$\mathcal{R}^{(2)}$	2
		(20)

(Use attachment if necessary)		
•		
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the	ne date of filing: 06-18-2015 . (OPTIONAL)	
	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90	davsaft
ite of filing.)	be specific and entitle to more than 1110 basiness anys prior to or >0	uujoun
	s not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not	he lister
ocument's effective date on the Depar		oc nacc
cument's effective date off the Depar	tillett of State's records.	
CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		
CEE VI. Curci provisions, it uny.		

Ignature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.

I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)